
Spring 2019

Piano Keyboard Drums Guitar Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Sun, Mar 3 Denise Kathy Rebekah Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Mar 6 Denise Amelia Zeke Chuck/Abigail Charles Wade Genesis Choir

Sun, Mar 10 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Jarret Scott no anthem

Wed, Mar 13 Denise Emily Rebekah Chuck/Lou Zeke

Sun, Mar 17 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, Mar 20 Jeanah Emily BJ Scott N/Lou Charles Wade

Sun, Mar 24 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N no anthem

Wed, Mar 27 Denise Amelia Rebekah Chuck/Abigail Scott C

Sun, Mar 31 Denise Kathy Rebekah Scott/Chuck Zeke To Our God

Wed, Apr 3 Denise Emily Greg Scott N/Lou Scott C

Sun, Apr 7 Kathy Amelia Troy Scott/Lou Jesse

Wed, Apr 10 Jeanah Zeke Scott N/Abigail Charles Wade

Sun, Apr 14 Kathy Amelia Zeke Tony/Jarret Scott N King's Choir

Wed, Apr 17 Jeanah Emily BJ Scott N/Chuck Zeke Genesis Choir

Sun, Apr 21 Debbie Kathy Zeke Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, Apr 24 Jeanah Emily Greg Chuck/Abigail Charles Wade

Sun, Apr 28 Debbie Kathy Gerald Scott/Jarret Zeke Sonrise Choir

Wed, May 1 Jeanah Amelia Greg Chuck/Abigail Scott C

Sun, May 5 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, May 8 Denise Emily Rebekah Scott N/Chuck Scott C

Sun, May 12 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N

Wed, May 15

Sun, May 19 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, May 22 Jeanah Amelia Greg Chuck/Abigail Zeke

Sun, May 26 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Scott N

Wed, May 29 Denise Emily Rebekah Scott N/Chuck Charles Wade

Sun, Jun 2 Kathy Amelia Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

King's Choir Musical (Genesis & Sonrise sing, too)

Crossroads Choir w Adults            
JESUS SAVES & I LOVE THE LORD

Come Lord Jesus & Christ Is 
Lifted Up

EASTER To Our God & Come Lord 
Jesus

CROSSROADS PROGRAM


